
SECTION 00900 | ADDENDUM TO BIDDING REQUIREMENTS 

00900 – Addendum to Bidding Requirements Page 00900-1/1 
America’s Central Port®  

ADDENDUM # 2 
DATE ISSUED: 11/28/2023 

 

PROJECT INFORMATION    

Project Name: P22-HRBR-01 (EDA Madison Harbor Terminal Improvements)  

Bid Due Date: 1/3/2024@ 10am (Local Time)   

ADDENDUM INFORMATION 

This Addendum addresses the following changes/additions/deletions for the above referenced project: 

ITEM DESCRIPTION 

1 The bid due date for this project is changing from 12/4/2023 to 1/3/2024. The bids will be due at 
10am on 1/3/2024. Please bring in your bids to our office or mail them to arrive before 10am on the 
3rd. 

1635 West First  

Granite City, IL 62040 

 

Responses will be posted to: http://bids.americascentralport.com 

2  

3  

4  

A signed copy of this Addendum is to be included with the Bid Proposal indicating that Bidder has read and 
understood the modifications made to the Bidding Documents.  Bidder shall also indicate this Addendum within 
Article 3.01.A of the 00410 - Bid Form.   

BIDDER CERTIFICATION STATEMENT   

I hereby attest that I have read and understood the changes listed in this Addendum for the above referenced 
Project and have submitted a Bid Proposal that reflects these changes. 

 

 
Signature:    Date:   

Printed Name:         

Title:            

http://bids.americascentralport.com/

